: z- REGD. OFFICE:

JK HOUSE

E.Mail: zoles@jkhouse.biz

ATM/99/2022
April 28, 2021,

The General Manager,
Pakistan Stock Exchange (G) Lid.,

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our company in their meeting held on 28 April 2022

JK House, 32-W, Suson Main Boulvard,
Madina Town,Falsalabad, Pakistan.
Tel: 041-8721953-6, Fax: 041-B71239%.

‘Web Site; htipafwww. khouse. biz

at 9:30 AM. approved the following financial resulis:-

Sales-net
Cost of sales
Gross profit
Operating expenses:
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses
Other operating income
Finance cos
Profit/(loss) before taxation
Taxation:
Pofit for the period/(loss) for the period
Earnings per share - basic and dilute

RE: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER & NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDE

Nine Months Ended

31-Mar-12
[Rupees]

1,642,466,528
1,575,219.428
67,247,400

26,469,536
4,247,517
12,330,650
373,358
48,487,639
18,034,480
30,453,159
2.01

JI-Mar-21

[Rupees|

[,255.417,007
1,198,152,195
57,2064 812

23,004,988
3,065,253
6,519,377

51,899

37,572,049

15,136,531

22,435,519

1.48

Bl  Asim Textile Mills Ltd.

COURIER

You are requested to circulate the above information amongst members of your Exchange accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For ASIM TEXTILE MILLS LTD.

i
B

COMPANY SECRETARY.

D 31.03.2022

Quarter Ended
J1-Mar-22 31-Mar-21

| Rupees] |Rupees]
518,134,810 440,054,260
515,828,928 417.064,350
2,305,882 22,989,910
5.504,4584 7,316,254
210,831 1,180,552
3,103,731 1,752,415
24,935 14,660
(3,630,637) 16,230,853
4,373,210 5369118
(8,003,847) 10,861,730
(0.53) 0.72

MILLS: 32 K.M., Faisalabad-Sheikhupura Road, Faisalabad. Tel: 041-4713571-3



