

## Asim Textile Mills Ltd.

## REGD. OFFICE:

JK House, 32-W, Susan Main Boulivard, Madina Town, Falsalabad, Pakistan. Tel: 041-8721953-6, Fax: 041-8712399, E.Mail: sales@jkhouse.biz Web Site: http://www.jkhouse.biz

ATM/99/2022 April 28, 2022. COURIER

The General Manager, Pakistan Stock Exchange (G) Ltd.,

## RE: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER & NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31.03.2022

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our company in their meeting held on 28 April 2022 at 9:30 A.M. approved the following financial results:-

	Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
	[Rupees]	[Rupees]	[Rupees]	[Rupees]
Sales-net	1,642,466,828	1,255,417,007	518,134,810	440,054,260
Cost of sales	1,575,219,428	1,198,152,195	515,828,928	417,064,350
Gross profit	67,247,400	57,264,812	2,305,882	22,989,910
Operating expenses:				
Administrative expenses	26,469,536	23,094,988	8,804,484	7,316,254
Other operating expenses	4,247,517	3,065,253	210,831	1,180,552
Other operating income	12,330,650	6,519,377	3,103,731	1,752,415
Finance cost	373,358	51,899	24,935	14,666
Profit/(loss) before taxation	48,487,639	37,572,049	(3,630,637)	16,230,853
Taxation:	18,034,480	15,136,531	4,373,210	5,369,118
Pofit for the period/(loss) for the period	30,453,159	22,435,519	(8,003,847)	10,861,736
Earnings per share - basic and dilute	2.01	1.48	(0.53)	0.72

You are requested to circulate the above information amongst members of your Exchange accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ASIM TEXTILE MILLS LTD.

COMPANY SECRETARY.